
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

2023 MEL Badminton 

*Updated 1/31/23 

 

 
 
 

PURSUING 

VICTORY WITH HONOR 

 

Day Date Armijo Davis Fairfield Rodriguez Vacaville Wood 

Tues Feb 28 @Wood Bye Bye @Vacaville Rodriguez Armijo 

Thurs Mar 2 Bye Fairfield @Davis Wood Bye @Rodriguez 

Tues Mar 7 @Rodriguez @Vacaville @Wood Armijo Davis Fairfield 

Thurs Mar 9 Vacaville Wood Bye Bye @Armijo @Davis 

Tues Mar 14 Davis @Armijo @Rodriguez Fairfield Bye Bye 

Thurs Mar 16 Bye Rodriguez Vacaville @Davis @Fairfield Bye 

Tues Mar 21 @Fairfield Bye Armijo Bye @Wood Vacaville 

Thurs Mar 23 Wood Bye Bye Vacaville @Rodriguez @Armijo 

Mon Mar 27 Bye @Fairfield Davis @Wood Bye Rodriguez 

Tues Mar 28 Rodriguez Vacaville Wood @Armijo @Davis @Fairfield 

Thurs Mar 30 @Vacaville @Wood Bye Bye Armijo Davis 

Mon Apr 3 @Davis Armijo Rodriguez @Fairfield Bye Bye 

Tues Apr 4 Bye @Rodriguez @Vacaville Davis Fairfield Bye 

Thurs Apr 6 Fairfield Bye @Armijo Bye Wood @Vacaville 

Mon Apr 17 @Wood Bye Bye @Vacaville Rodriguez Armijo 

Tues Apr 18 Bye Fairfield @Davis Wood Bye @Rodriguez 

Thurs Apr 20 @Rodriguez @Vacaville @Wood Armijo Davis Fairfield 

Mon Apr 24 Vacaville Wood Bye Bye @Armijo @Davis 

Tues Apr 25 Davis @Armijo @Rodriguez Fairfield Bye Bye 

Thurs Apr 27 Bye Rodriguez Vacaville @Davis @Fairfield Bye 

Tues May 2 @Fairfield Bye Armijo @Vanden @Wood Vacaville 

Thurs May 4 MEL Tournament @ TBA 4:00pm 

Fri May 5 MEL Tournament @ TBA 4:00pm 

 


